Teilnehmertbersicht

ALLERHEILIGEN,INA

ANDREESEN,SIGRID

BARTOLOMEICZIK,KATRIN

BARZ,RABEA

BARZ,RAHEL

BECKER,LARA

BEHLMER,WILFRIED

BENNEMANN,DANIELA

BENTRUP,FRIEDERIKE

BERGMANN,JONA

BERGMANN,SARAH

BERTRAM,JESSICA

BIERHALS,LUCA CELINA

BISCHOFF,DANA MADLEN

BISCHOFF,GREKE

BLEISCHWITZ,LOUISA

BOCKHOP,BEKE-CAROLIN

BOEHLKE,SINA

BOEHMER,KATHARINA

BOEHMER,LINDA

BORCHERS,BIRGIT

BORCHERS,HENNING

BORNKAMP,CORINNA MARIA

BRANDT,FENJA

BRAUNERT,MAREN

BREDTHAUER,CLAUDIA

BREMER,YVONNE

BROCKHOFF,LAURA

0028

0193
0072

0087
0014

0177
0097

0097
0183

0156

0106

0208

0009

0250
0227

0250
0246

0186
0192

0224

0217

0202

0228

0264

0224
0232

0104

0265

0099
0100
0053

0099
0100
0053
0054

0130

0220

0071

0223

0006
0137

Chamberlain 42

Wanila Sky
From Dusk till Dawn AS

Grandina 20
Buena 5

Solero B 2
Janka 71

Janka 71
Tine 2

Right Now 2

Lanobell

Zampano 67

Bahrain 7

Sunny
Hella

Sunny
Smoky

Vanilla Sky 6
Waka Waka 2

Felix

Cest la Vie

Wilko 61

Largo

Helgihof's Jingle Bells

Flash Lightning
My Felix

Lamerico 2

Diamond

Kalimba de Luna 3
Kyrill Mix
Due Pennywise

Kalimba de Luna 3
Kyrill Mix

Due Pennywise

El Azucar W

Marcia 25

Dolce Vita

Foxy Brown 3

Fimiro

Antares 213
New Age 2
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11/1: 1, 12/2: 1,
DE 331316510896

07:1,11/2:1,13:1,
DE 431317313603
DE 434340353307

11/1:1, 12/1: 2, 13: 1,
DE 331311211594
DE 331317202893

07:1,09:1,11/2: 1,
DE 334346008597
DE 334340008895

04/2: 1, 06: 1,
DE 334340008895
DE 302025253184

07:1,11/2:1,13:1,
DE 410100196601

11/1: 1, 12/2: 1,
DE 433330619302

11/1:1,12/2:1,13: 1,
DE 431316573800

09: 1,
DE 431318510906

01/2: 1,
XXXC1#599004754
XXXC1#599004756

01/1: 1,
XXXC1#599004754
XXXC1#599004755

07:1,09:1,11/2: 1,
DE 434340107500
DE 431315125306

03/2: 1, 04/2: 1,
XXXC10000000298

06:1,07:1,
XXXC1#599004736

07:1,09:1,
DE 431311208900

06: 1,
XXXC1#599004743

04/2:1,05: 1, 06: 1,
DE 434340394401

04/2:1,05: 1, 06: 1,
XXXC10000000245
XXXC1#599004710

07:1,11/2: 1,
DE 431316762306

05:1,
XXXC10000000296

12/2:2,13: 1,

DE 410100590705
DE 410100100905
DE 333331434796

10:1,12/2:1,13: 1,
DE 410100590705
DE 410100100905
DE 333331434796
DE 410100246500

03/1: 1, 04/1: 1,

DE 343436727188
02:1,
XXXC1#599004741
07:1, 11/2: 1,

DE 434340401104
05:1,
XXXC1#599004740
09: 2,

DE 422220080700
DE 473730094805

05:1,
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BROCKMANN,SABRINA

BRUECKNER,SIANI

BRUEGGEMANN,ANTONIA

BRUEGGEMANN,MERLE

BRUEMMER,LENA

BUCHHOLZ,COLIN-PHIL

BUCHHOLZ,SILAS

BUECKMANN,CHRISTIN

BUECKMANN,EDITHA

CATTAN,JETTE

CATTAN,LALE

CONRAD,CAROLINE

DAMM,ANNELORE

DAMM,MATTHIAS

DAMMANN,KIRA

DAMMANN,LIZA

DANIER,MAREIKE

DANIER,ROMINA

DENZIN,CHRISTINE

DIEL,SARAH

DIERKS,HELKE TJARA

DUMKE,LOUISA

EHLERS,ANTJE

ENGEMANN,JENNIFER

ERNSTING,ANNE-MARIE

ERNSTING,BARBARA

ESSE,CHRISTINE

FEIL,MARIE-CHRISTIN

0164

0126
0160
0093

0105
0179

0163

0152

0116

0233

0233

0167

0148

0221
0231

0221
0250

0066

0062

0067
0064

0240

0240

0091

0263

0049

0070
0188

0032

0018

0122
0175
0209
0030
0115

0150

0144

0198

0057
0058

0027

Samurei 54

Lucky Punch 7
Rosenbeek's Luftikus
Highvalley 5

Landgranate
Stakkaya

Sam Sternchen

Rafaela 31

Lementino

Narano

Narano

Sandy 515

Pia 727

Donnerhall
Lucy

Donnerhall
Sunny

Fioness 2

Feiner Kerl 76

Florentiner 27
Ferina 25

Pegay

Pegay

Guyane

Mona 885

Doc Davis

For-Franzi
Veni Vidi Vici 22

Cola 14

Campaniero

Loitzenbichler E
Silberlocke E
Zandor E
Clavadetscher E
Le Jeune E

Quidam's Diamond 2

Penelope 298

Wendy 910

Escarda 6
Fabienne 396

Challenge 7
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DE 498270019105

10: 1,
DE 410101040904
DE 410101004006
DE 434340378305

11/1:1,12/2: 1, 13: 1,
DE 433330696903
DE 431317011306
11/1:1,12/2:1,13: 1,
DE 431310308902

03/2: 2, 04/2: 2,
DE 434340220204

09:1, 10: 1,
DE 427270027905

02:1,
XXXC1#599004750

01/1: 1,
XXXC1#599004750

05:1,07:1,11/2:1,13: 1,
DE 434340340005

09:1,
DE 431317223005

01/2: 1,
XXXC1#599004752
XXXC1#599004753

01/1: 1,
XXXC1#599004752
XXXC1#599004754

13:1,
DE 431316111703

09:1,
DE 409090035506

11/1:1,12/2: 1, 13: 1,
DE 409090037705
DE 309090229294

03/2: 1,
DE 398989346997

01/2: 1,
DE 398989346997

05:1,09:1,
CHEO030034AA411

03/2:1,04/2: 1, 06: 1,
XXXC10000000295

08:1,
DE 431317301507

07:1,09:1, 11/2: 2,
DE 431312326601
DE 434340226504
05:1,07:1,11/2: 1,
DE 418180113303

05:1,07:1,11/2: 1,
DE 441410055804

10: 2, 12/1: 2,

DE 431316538206
DE 431316538306
DE 431316541304
DE 431310008906
DE 431316511607

11/1: 1, 12/2: 1,

DE 433331542704
05:1,07:1,09:1, 13: 1,
DE 498981153404
07:1,11/2:1,13:1,

DE 331317408199

03/1:1,04/1:1,09: 1, 12/2: 1,

DE 431312333900
DE 431316105000
12/1:2,13: 1,

DE 421000089203

18.04.2011
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FIRLA,DANIELLE

FLACE,PASCAL

FRIEDEL,ANNIKA

FRIELING,SANDRA

GAEHLER,ANDREA

GAEHLER,LUTZ

GEBHARDT,HANS-WERNER

GEISSLER,ALINA THERES

GOEBEL,LIZA

GRAFE,LEAH-SOPHIE

GREVE,WOLFGANG

GROBOSCH,JACQUELINE

GROBOSCH,MADELEINE

GROHS,JANA-KATHRIN

GZYWNA,AENNE

HAARMEYER,KYRA

HABIGHORST,CHIARA

HAESEMEYER,NELE

HALFPAP,SVENJA

HANEL,JULIA

HASSELBUSCH,MATTES

HASSELBUSCH,NELE

HAUSNER,JASMIN

HEIDER,HENNING

HEIDER-KOSUCH,NADJA

HEIN,LUISA

HENNING,INES

HEUSLER,MAREN

0121

0055

0003

0074

0011
0123
0012
0180

0157

0120

0108

0190

0219

0239

0191
0083
0088
0038

0176
0039
0010
0165

0262
0135
0010

0092

0250
0242

0153

0235

0004

0141

0239

0239
0225

0247

0036

0078

0252

0101

Livius FB

Energy of Life 4

Amiro 19

Gambia 41

Belfast 29

Lord Loxley H
Bellheim 11
Starlight 280

River of Joy

Linaro G

Lapatscho

Vivaldi 47

Cisko

Paul

Waiko 29

Good Luck 127
Grandino 39

Cosimea

Singapore Sling
Crazy coca cola
Bérenmarke
San Felipe 2

Fire

My Lady 150
Bérenmarke

Herzsprung 3

Sunny
Ramona

Rannalee

Neelix

Andrew 21

Pandora 104

Paul

Paul
Frido

Spirit

Corida 10

Gina 761

Waltraud

Lacamira
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DE 431316544104

01/2: 1,

DE 431312309105

04/2:1,06:1,07: 1,
DE 302028594597

12/2:1,13:1,

DE 431316707802

08: 3,

DE 431310634307
DE 431317310607
DE 433330296207
DE 433330495408

11/1:1,12/2: 1, 13: 1,
DE 331316502898

12/1:1,13: 1,

DE 331316631293

11/1:1, 12/1: 1,

DE 331314002698

05:1,07:1,11/2: 1,
DE 335350017293

03/1: 1, 04/2: 1,

XXXC1#599004742

02:1,

DE 398980878296

10:1,12/1: 3,13: 1,
DE 409090243400
DE 431317225105
DE 333330767498
DE 431310359606

10: 2,

DE 431317404004
DE 431316687802
DE 431310030606
DE 431312331006

03/2:1,04/2: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1,
XXXC10000000294

DE 434347313900

DE 431310030606

11/1:1,12/1:1,13: 1,
DE 309090249395

02:1,

XXXC1#599004754
XXXC1#599004758

05:1,06:1,07: 1,

DE 431314611902

03/1: 1, 04/2: 1,

XXXC1#500000017

02:1,

12/2:1,13: 1,

DE 351518016695

05:1,07:1,09: 1,

DE 337370353293

01/2: 1,

DE 398980878296

02:1,03/2: 1,

DE 398980878296
XXXC1#599004723

01/2: 1,

XXXC1#599004759

12/1:1,13: 1,

DE 331317307797

12/2:1,13:1,

DE 331317308794

05:1,

XXXC1#599004738

09:1,

DE 433330374004

09:1,

18.04.2011
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HILDEBRANDT,LIV GRETA

HILDEBRANDT,STELLA CARLOTTA

HILGEMEYER,JANA

HINZ, TJADE MARIE

HOEFER,SARAH

HOERSTEL,LARISSA

HORNING,PIA

HORNING,ROBIN MARIE

HUENECKE,SARAH

HUENEKE,MERLE

HUGERS,LAURENS

INTSCHERT,JODY

KAISER,SILKE

KAUTZ,ANDREA

KAUTZ,PHILIPP

KLAGGE,KATHARINA

KLUSSMANN,KRISTINA

KOEGEL,JIL-MARIE

KOESTER,JANINE

KOPPE,LENA

KOSUCH,HARO

KRACKE,CHANTAL

KRACKE,ELLA-GIOVANNA

KRACKE,LEA

KRACKE,OLIVIA

KRACKE,REGINA

KRAMER,WENCKE

KUHLMANN,HAUKE

KUHLMANN,NICOLE

LAMMERS,ANDREA

LAMMERS,DORIS

0203

0112
0173

0254
0022

0001

0170
0133

0007

0029

0248

0237

0234

0213

0015
0080

0260

0197

0023

0079

0256

0155

0255

0094

0084

0087
0014

0253

0266

0110

0085

0200

0041

0013

0204

Wilson 61

Latin Quarter 3
Shannon 187

Dana Lu
Carry's Mylani

Alina 426

Schnaddel
Mistral 118

Argon 109

Clarissa 130

Stalteri

Newton

Nawarino

Bremer-Butjer

Caballchero
Gipsy M

Dexter

Weltana 13

Castellijn

Gipsy 619

Milano

Ricoh 3

woodstock

Hot Chocolate 28

Gordon 387

Grandina 20
Buena 5

Mona-Lisa

Ghina

Laska 153

Graciosa 24

Weylando

Dark Angel 31

Belly-Button

Wilster 17
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DE 431317227402

07:1,09:1,
DE 331317210094
DE 441410941103

07:1,13: 1,
DE 422220027900
DE 433330198305

07:1,11/2: 1,
DE 331317305797

05: 2,
DE 398980397095
DE 302025379394

05:1,09:1,

DE 331310503398
05:1,07:1,

DE 421000192805
04/1: 1, 06: 1,
XXXC1#599004746
05:1,06: 1,
XXXC1#599004745

03/2: 1, 04/2: 1,
XXXC1#599004639

01/1: 1,
XXXC1#599004739

11/1: 1, 12/1: 1,
DE 331316937098
DE 331319800799

04/1:1,06: 1, 07: 1,
DE337-370502096

09:1,11/1:1,12/2: 1,

DE 431315120003
12/1:1,13: 1,

DE 404980003603
02:1,

DE 398980490496
05:1,
XXXC10000000289

03/1: 1, 04/1: 1,
DE 331317402496

03/1: 1, 04/1: 1, 06: 1,

XXXC10000000288

09:1,
DE 431317407005

11/1:1,12/2: 1, 13: 1,

DE 304049927999

13:1,
DE 331311211594
DE 331317202893

05: 1,

02:1,

DE435 350308503
04/2: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1,
XXXC10000000297

04/1: 1,
DE 341421099291

11/1:1,12/1: 1, 13: 1,

DE 431314206002

11/2:1,13: 1,
DE 331312013198

08:1,09:1,11/1:1,12/1: 1,

DE 409090036401
10: 1, 11/1: 1,

DE 433330535505
07:1,11/2:1,13:1,
DE 331311307989

10: 1, 11/1: 1, 12/2: 2, 13: 2,

18.04.2011
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18.04.2011

0019 Camuletta DE 410101013504
LANGE,FEMKE 04/1: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1,

0216 Cartier 55 XXXC1#599004761
LENZ,ALEXANDRA 05:1, 11/1: 1,

0139 Oukey Doukey DE 437000241403
LUDWIG,LISA 11/1: 2, 12/1: 2, 13: 1,

0117 Lena S DE 418180045802

0082 Golden Girl 149 DE 431317310703
MEHRING,KATHRINA 05:1,

0140 Paint it Black 2 DE 333330420498
MENKE,MARIE-DORETH 12/1: 1, 13: 1,

0161 Royal Highness 5 DE 331316828696
MESLOH,JULE 02:1,

0221 Donnerhall XXXC1#599004752
METTKE,REBECCA 11/1: 1, 12/2: 1, 13: 1,

0035 Confiance 3 DE 321210057099
MEYER,DANIELA 07:1,12/2: 1, 13: 1,

0065 Ferja DE 308085214597
MEYER,ELISA 04/1: 1, 06: 1,

0238 Nuschka XXXC1#500000158
MEYER,HANS-RUEDIGER 11/1: 1, 12/2: 1, 13: 1,

0034 Condor's Night DE 433331522803
MEYER,INSA 05: 1,

0205 Winnie 282 DE 431316624905
MEYER,JANNA 03/1: 1, 04/2: 1,

0046 Derby 197 DE 435350238802
MEYER,MATHIS 07:1, 11/2: 1,

0127 Lyvenne DE 427270410905
MEYER,SILKE 12/1:1,13:1,

0021 Candeur 10 DE 431314426903
MORISCHE VENETA 03/2: 1, 04/2: 1, 06: 1,

0256 Norbert XXXC10000000289

0256 Toni XXXC10000000289
MUELLER,CARSTEN 08: 1,

0154 Ribery 20 DE 431317405507
MUSSMANN,BERND 11/1:2,12/1: 2, 13: 2,

0037 Corvus - M DE 431317302103

0050 Don Romeo 4 DE 431317301904

0033 Conchita M DE 331317301496
NADOLNY,HILKE 04/1: 1, 05: 1,

0222 El Pino XXXC1#599004737
NAUENBURG,ESTHER 05:1,

0226 Hagrit XXXC1#599004760
NIEDENZU,CELINA 07:1,09: 1, 11/2: 2,

0119 Leviathan 16 DE 433330910200

0114 Le Grandeur S DE 333331246496
NOLTE,ADINA 09:1,11/1: 1,

0063 Feldkirch xx DE 306060039695
NUERNBERG,HARTMUT 12/1: 1,

0111 Latigo 16 DE 433330795405
OELE,JOLANDA ANNABELLA 07:1,11/2:1,13: 1,

0109 Lasangos 5 DE 321210271395
OELE,SASKIA 07:1,11/2: 1, 13: 1,

0162  Rudi 36 DE 331319626793
OHLMEIER,KATHRIN 05:1,07:1,

0214 Camina XXXC1#599004735
OLDENBURG,CELINE 03/1: 1, 04/1: 1,

0225 Frido XXXC1#599004723
OLDENBURG,CLARA 03/1: 1, 04/2: 1,

0240 Peggy DE 398989346997
OTTERMANN,ANNA-LENA 07:1,09:1,11/2: 1, 13: 1,

0194 Wapito 6 DE 431317200305

0044 De Goede Ree's Marjolein DE 402980013701
OTTERMANN,FRITZ 11/1: 1, 12/2: 1, 13: 1,

0125 Lorocachi DE 418180149304
PALATZKY,SANDRA 11/1: 1, 12/2: 1, 13: 1,

0077 Gideon 52 DE 431316554403
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PAPENHAUSEN,ALINA

PAQUO, TABEA

PLATE,MARKUS

PLINKE,MADELEINE

PLUESCHKE,FEMKE

PLUESCHKE,FINJA

RATHGEBER,SYBILLE

REINKENSMEIER,LUISA

REINKENSMEIER,SONJA

RIEDEMANN,STINA

RODE,MAREN

RODE,NELE-MERRIT

ROHLFS,KIM SISSI

RUBEL,WIEBKE

RUHE,MAREIKE

RUNGE,JENDRIK

RUNGE,KLAUS

RUNGE,LENNARD

RUNGE,SILKE

RUNTE,FRAUKE

RUST,ANNIKA

SANDER,CARINA

SCHIERHOLZ,LARA-MARIE

SCHIERHOLZ,LAURA

SCHLAMANN,SOPHIE

SCHMETTKAMP,ANN-CATHRIN

SCHMIDT,CHARLOTTE

SCHMIDT,CHRISTIN

SCHMIDT,MATTHIAS

0076
0002

0211

0056
0059

0229
0249

0182

0146

0151

0185

0185

0134

0020

0247

0244

0016

0045
0068

0017

0181

0212

0061

0231
0241

0132

0025

0243

0210

Generino
Aljoscha 114

Bibbi

Escada 143
Fallada 52

Little Amadeus
Sundance

Taschka 2

Phillipo 6

Quincy Jones 3

Undercover 5

Undercover 5

Mon Dieux 2

Candalera

Spirit

Sally

Calidor 7

Deja Vue 35
Florenzia 9

Sweety 30

Ganithy Fair S
Whistler 7
Weqgis R
Sansica R
Farah Diba R 2
For Lani R
Dark Lady R
Vanithy Fair R

Mariska 4

Caliostro 8

Sweet Little Dream HS

Bonaparte

Fashion Friedchen

Lucy
Pepsi

Melli's Janomi

Celebration 26

Robbin

Avatar-Pikeur
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11/1: 1, 12/2: 1,
DE 441411085004
DE 407071543602

03/2: 1,
XXXC1#500000145

09: 1, 12/2: 1,
DE 431312328801
DE 431317304400

03/1: 1, 04/2: 1,
XXXC1#599004747
XXXC1#599004748

04/1: 1, 06: 1,

DE 310109057899
04/1: 1, 06: 1,

DE 334340019496
09: 1,

DE 433331056001
06: 1,

DE 310100157096
11/1: 1,

DE 310100157096
05: 1,

DE 431318305800
12/1: 1, 13: 1,

DE 431316913504
02: 1,
XXXC1#599004759
04/1: 1, 06: 1,
XXXC1#500000159
11/2: 1, 12/2: 1,

DE 467678021203
10: 1, 12/1: 2,

DE 431317314103
DE 431317001906
06: 1,
XXXC10000000291

08:1,10:2,12/1:3,13: 1,

DE 431316978005
DE 431317311703
DE 431317308204
DE 431317302106
DE 431317305806
DE 431317312507
DE 431317312607
DE 431317001707

06: 1,
XXXC10000000293

10:1,13: 1,
DE 431317222406

09:1,
DE 434340337104

05:1,
XXXC1#500000011

11/1:1,12/2: 1, 13: 1,
DE 333336839497

02:1,
XXXC1#599004753
XXXC1#599004757

02:1,
DE 434340285403

02: 1, 03/2: 1,
DE 434340402104

03/2: 1, 04/2: 1,
XXXC1#599004695

03/1:1,06: 1, 07: 1,

06:1,07:1,
XXXC1#599004751

12/1:1,13: 1,
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SCHMIDT,WILHELM

SCHOBER,MARTINA

SCHOENING,BRITTA

SCHOENING,DOROTHEE

SCHROEDER,ARIANE

SCHROEDER,ENYA

SCHROEDER,LISA

SCHUMACHER,LAURA

SCHUMANN,MAIKE

SCHWIER,JULE MARIE

SCHWIER,LENA

SIEKMANN,INSA

SIEMERING,REBECCA

SIEMS,SARAH

SPIESS,ANGELA

STOEPPLE,JANNE

STOPPEL,GERHILD

STRADTMANN, TATJANA

STREIFLING,SASKIA

STRICKERT,KATHRIN

STRIETHORST,LARA

STROTHMEYER,MARLENE

STRUCKMANN,DORIT

STRUCKMANN,MERLE

STUBBEMANN,BIRTE

STUBBE-MEYER,DAGMAR

STUEVEN,IMKE

TANNHAUER,MEIKE

THIES,PATRICIA

TRUE,MAREN

0031

0193

0095

0142
0206
0207

0149
0052

0230

0147

0169

0166

0166

0124

0143
0136

0159

0073

0218

0172

0048

0055

0051

0257

0189

0008
0158

0008
0158

0107

0145

0081

0090

0139

0043
0096

Cleveland 8

Wanila Sky

lomio O'Brian

Pantaleimon
Zahip Muphins
Zahip's Balu

Pia 541
Dr.Dolittle 5

Loanito

Pia 661

Santino Hit

Sandra 346

Sandra 346

Lorio 15

Paradonna 2
Nemo 278

Rosegarden 19

Galina 167

Cindi

Shakina 3

Dinara 46

Energy of Life 4

Donnington 2

Cindy 882

Vergissmeinnicht 2

Arkansas 56
Rock me 6

Arkansas 56
Rock me 6

Lao Cai

Perle de Perpignon

Glamorous M

Gustav 117

Oukey Doukey

de Baabe
It's an Oldenburger
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DE 321210185095
12/2:1,13: 1,

11/1:1,12/1: 1, 13: 1,
DE 431317313603
08:1,

DE 409090195907

10:1,11/1: 2,12/2: 2,13: 1,

DE 433331000605
DE 334346044491
DE 334347919997

07:1,11/2:2,13: 1,
DE 341410025298
DE 431319905403

02:1,03/2: 1,

04/1: 1, 05: 1,
XXXC1#599004749

05:1,07:1,11/2:1,13: 1,

DE 437370590200

09:1,
DE 433330890706

01/2: 1,
DE 434340116500

03/1:1, 04/1: 1, 06: 1,
DE 434340116500

11/1:1,12/1:1,13: 1,
DE 361610072693

05:1,07:1,11/2: 1,
DE 431317296003
DE 434340408003

02:1,
DE 498981182004

11/1: 1, 12/2: 1,
DE 331316569998

01/2: 1,
DE 334340002799

10: 1, 11/1: 1,
DE 433332507506

09: 1,
DE 431316845400

07:1,11/2:1,13: 1,
DE 431312309105

09:1,
DE 433330396405

02:1,
XXXC10000000290

10:1,
DE 431317400907

07:1,11/2:1,13:1,
DE 431317307204
DE 431317306606

07:1,11/2:1,13: 1,
DE 431317307204
DE 431317306606

07:1,12/2:1,13:1,
DE 331317205699
11/1: 1, 12/2: 1, 13: 1,
DE 431317212804
11/1: 1,

DE 431317228904
05: 1,

DE 331317402293
03/2: 1,

DE 437000241403
10: 1, 12/1: 1,

DE 433331116406
DE 333331218999



Teilnehmertbersicht

TSCHERNIAK,MANUELA

UEBERHEIDE,JESSICA

UHLENBRUCH,NEHLE

ULLRICH,MAREN

ULRICH,FRANZISKA

ULRICH,LIA

VISSER,PHILIPP

VOGL,DORINA

VOGL,FRANZISKA

VOLLMER,ANDREA

VOSS,SINA

WEBER,VANESSA

WEHRSSE, TABEA

WELLBROCK,NICOLE

WERNER, TINA

WESEMAN,SINA

WESEMANN,LEA

WESEMANN,LENJA

WESEMANN,UTE

WEYKOPF,GIOVANNA

WIKNER,BERND

WIKNER,NINA-KRISTIN

WOLTER,JANNA

WOLTER,MIEKE

0171

0129

0131

0103

0196
0089
0047
0174

0251

0138
0102

0173

0173

0005

0098

0199

0024
0128
0040

0026
0118
0052

0215

0236

0236
0245

0113

0178
0086

0259

0149
0052

0149
0184

0241
0242

0241
0242

Shagall T

Manou 21

Meite

Lambada 207

Weldona
Granini 42
Diadem 60
Showdown 6

Susi

Olivia 150

Lady Wacker Wacker

Shannon 187

Shannon 187

Antar ibn Schaddad

Janosch 228

Wesergraf

Ceka Leonardo
Maior's Darling
Daiquiri V

Cezar 2
Leopold 223
Dr.Dolittle 5

Carrie Cooper

Nepomuk

Nepomuk
Sissi

LauraZ 2

Sophie d'Eclaire
Grand Coer 6

Wippsteert

Pia 541
Dr.Dolittle 5

Pia 541
Torpedo 9

Pepsi
Ramona

Pepsi
Ramona
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09:1,
DE 334340135297
13:1,
DE 331311206397
03/2:1,04/2: 1, 06: 1,
DE 398989465698

11/1: 1, 12/2: 1,
DE 433330037205

05:1,07:1,09: 2,11/2: 2,

DE 331311404899
DE 331319691694
DE 334346022092
DE 441411516402

01/1: 1,
XXXC1#599004744

07:1, 11/2: 2,
DE 427270281704
DE 431316102104

04/1: 1,
DE 441410941103

09:1,
DE 441410941103

09:1,
DE 331316658397

03/2: 1, 04/2: 1,
DE 398980095094

05:1,09: 1,
DE 331317907796

05:1,09:1,

DE 322220111893
DE 434340123000
DE 443430535404

05:1,07:1,09:1,11/2:1,13: 1,

DE 334346066592
DE 435350247204
DE 431319905403

06:1,07:1,
DE 431317236905

02:1,
434340331404

03/2: 1, 04/2: 1,
434340331404
DE 340451101

07:1,11/2: 1,
DE 333331379098

12/1: 1,
DE 431316797604
DE 431315108700

03/1:1,04/1: 1, 06: 1,
XXXC10000000292

12/1:2,13: 1,
DE 341410025298
DE 431319905403

07:1,11/2:1,13: 1,
DE 341410025298
DE 302024562592

01/2: 1,
XXXC1#599004757
XXXC1#599004758

01/1: 1,
XXXC1#599004757
XXXC1#599004758



